Date
12/19/2024
12/30/2024
12/31/2024
1/1/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/9/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/13/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
2/7/2025
2/12/2025
2/11/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/19/2025
2/21/2025
2/28/2025
3/12/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/31/2025
4/3/2025
4/5/2025
4/7/2025
4/10/2025
4/17/2025
4/25/2025
5/5/2025
5/8/2025
5/15/2025
5/19/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/6/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/24/2025
7/16/2025
8/5/2025
8/11/2025
8/12/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
9/9/2025
9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/11/2025
9/15/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/22/2025
9/25/2025
9/30/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/10/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025

Duration
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
2 Years
1 Year Agreement
3 Year Agreement
10 Months
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
3 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
2 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
Non-Defined
1 Time Project
5 Year
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
2 Years (2025-2026)
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
5 Year Contract
3 Year Renewal
2 Year Agreement
1 Year Extension
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 YearAgreement
Non-Defined
1 Year Agreement
10 Months
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Year
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
3 Years
3 Years
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
2 Year Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
3 Month Agreement
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Year Agreement
1 Year Agreement

2025 York City Contracts

Between City of York and....

Stevenson Equi pment Inc
Otis Elevator

Freedom Blue Medicare Advantage PPO Group Account Agreement
Interagency Agreement (TAA) Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)

Splash Services

Autoagent Muncipay Agreement
NeoGov - Power DMS

Lobar Associates

City of York Bureau of Housing Services
York County

York County District Attorneys Office
Electronic Systems Installers

Francine Jackson

JDI Site Solutions

USDA Anaimal & Plant Health Inspection Services (APHIS)
YPEA

Modern Group, LTG

Electronic Systems Installers

Republic Services Enviromental Agreement
C.S. Davidson , Inc

Transportation Resource Group

Land Studies

DORs Service Agreement

The Artist Foundation , LLC

Lobar Associates

Children, Youth and Families

City of York Public Works

Mullin & Lonergan Associates

‘White Rose Lodge No 15

Utility Services Group, Inc.

City of York Bureau of Housing Services
County of York

Center for Living Forward

ESC Management Services LLC (Goods Disposal Services)
York City Human Relations Commission
CM High

Fraternal Order of Police White Rose Lodge No. 15
York County Economic Alliance

Lobar Associates

Reprogram-York ARPA Agreement
Madden Fabrication

Electronic Systems Installers

PENN WASTE

Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (Esri)
LexisNexis

Benchmark Solutions

F&S Transportation

Williow Playworks

General Recreation Inc

Constellation NewEnergy Inc

County of York

Clearview Al

Mariebeth R. Alvaran

Kinsley Construction

PSX

PA Uniform Construction Code Services
YCOORP

Kinsley Construction LLC

F.W. Behler LLC

County of York

Ad Park

Kinsley Construction

Shades of Green Landscaping LLC

York Literacy Council

York County Economic Alliance
ALTEC Industries

Royal Square Development & Construction
Kint Productions, LLC

Musco Sport Lighting, LLC

Real Services, Inc

Fraser

City of York School District

Department Abbreviations - BA (Busil Admini: ion, ED (E ic Devel ), HR (Human Resources) IT,
(information Technology), PW (Public Works), RDA (Redevelopment Authority), PPZ (Permits, Planning & Zoning), CO
(Contollers Office), YCBH (York City Bureau of Health), FD (Fire Department), PD (Police Department), PR (Parks &
Recreation), PRK (Parking), Trea (Treasurer Office)

Services
Jaws Repair (Purchase New Tink Model 720 Claw Attachment
Annual Maintenance Agreement for Elevators at City Hall and P.D (2025)
Compliance Audits
American Rescue Plan Act & State and Local Fiscal Recovery Funds
2025 Annual Plan to apply Water Treatment to Lake
Online Payment Portal Solution for Refuse
Initial Set-Up and Annual Subscription for PowerReady, PowerIA, and PowerAction for Field Training use and IA investigations
MSG Concrete Repairs (2025 Est = $220,043.00)
3/2 Loan - Louis N. Torres
Use of Opioid Funds to provide overdose prevention and response
Group/Gang Expert (TFO) Hour Compensation for (2) YCPD officers to provide expert testimony
Installation for Hanwha Camera System at Eagle Substation
Grant Management Services
Contract Change Order No 1 - Bridge Maintenance 2024 (N. Pershing Ave, Smith & W. Jackson STS)
Kiwanis Lake Geese Control
Two Year Agreement
2025 Periodic Maintenace Agreement for Forklift & Scissor Lift
Install two Additional Camera SW and NW corners of Highway Bldg
Emergency Clean-Up Creek (Spill)
Consulting /Engineering Services Public Works Projects - Budget Appropriation
Consulting /Engineering Services Public Works Projects - Budget Appropriation
Poorhouse Run Monitoring & Maintenance - Budget Appropriation
On-Line Citizense reporting system enbaling citizenes and busineses to file report, crime timps, and other forms online directly to law enforcement
Special Event Consultant Services
Need for a concrete and Masonry budget for the West Philadelphia Street Garage
Business Associate Agreement
CDBG Carryover from Previoius Years Funding
ARPA Terms & Conditions Adendum
FOP Union Contract
This is for Storm Mapping in the City of York
3/2/ Loan
Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement to modify criteria applicable to members of the York County Uniform Construction Code
This Organization will provide one Mental Health Couseling session per officer
Collection Services Contract
2023-2023 CDBG Subrecipient Rollover Funds
Estimate for preventative maintenace work for RT 30 & Roosevelt Avenue
Memorandum of Understanding adjusting the pay schedule in their current collective barganining agreement
COY ARPA: Market Street Bridge Replacement (Engineering) - 480
Update Entrance and Exit Main Gate at Electrical Bureau so PA American Water has sole access to old Gate
REPRO.GRAM
Protland Loos (Portable Public Toilets) that will be installed downtown
Annual Security Monitoring Service- Cherry Lane
Dumpster Contract for City Facilities
3 Year License Renewal Small Government Enterprise Agreement Annual Subscription
Accurint TraxX=Investigative Tool (2 Year agreement fully funded by 2024 JAG Grant)
1 Year Extrnsion of Current Service to provide reporting system while transition to new vendor is completed.
Transportation Services for Summer Camp
Installation of Wood Fiber
‘Wood Fiber (Supplier)
Electricity Supply Agreement
Intergovernmental Cooperatoin Agreement Creating a County Board of Appeals
Investigative Software
Provide Education and support services for the Be Proud Be Respnsible Program
Veterans Memorial Park Basketball Courts
PARCS Equipment Upgrade (All Garages)
Code Services 3rd Party agency on an as needed basis
Owner-Occupied Rehab Loan & Grant Program
Penn Street Sidewalk Replacement
AC System at Station #7
Parking Agreement for KSG/MSG
Advertising in Parking Garages
2025 Street Improvements - Contract Number 2
2001 International 4900
To provide free GED classes to low-moderate income York City Residents.
YoCo Fiber- Changing the Payment Basis
New ALTEC Digger Derrick Truck
Comfort Station Contract - project price revised to include prevailing wage rates
Hold Light Up Night York & New Years Eve Celebration and provide graphic artwork for sponsorship program
Light-Structure System
Brick Pavers Installation
(1) Sharp BP-50C26 Color MFP (4) Sharp C304SH (Bank Space & Fire Departments)
Providing School Crossing Guards for 2025-2026 School Year

Amount

20,175.00
7,515.12
360.00

ee Agreement
7,061.00

ce Agreement
22,181.07
428,973.00
7,092.00
84,509.49
38,474.00
14,546.25

ce Agreement
10,887.50
12,284.89

D R R R R R R N RN RN

See Agreement
See Agreement

$ 9,693.00
See Agreement
See Agreement
See Agreement
See Agreement
$ 1,085.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 332,253.00
See Agreement
$ 352,736.23

See Agreement
See Agreement
See Agreement

10,000.00

10,500.00

212,000.00

20,000.00

12,688.60
ce Agreement

884,667.00

21,859.28

196,300.00

349,450.00

432.00

184,199.40

126,600.00

14,618.39

7,125.00

17,586.00

14,250.00

13,495.00

P R R R R R

See Agreement
See Agreement
22,000.00
30,000.00
228,068.50
298,181.00
ce Agreement
150,000.00
296,550.00
12,600.00
35,251.00
20,000.00
ce Agreement
39,500.00
30,000.00
690,000 - NO CHANGE
268,610.00
90,067.00
10,000.00
407,295.00
14,899.00
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See Agreement
See Agreement

Department
PW
Building & Main
HR
BA
PW
HR
PD
PRK
ED
YCBH
PD
Building & Main
HR
PW
PW
HR
Bldg & Main
Bldg & Main
PW
PW
PW
PW
PD
PW
BA
YCBH
ED
HR
PD
ED
YCBH
CITY CLERK
PD
PW
YCBH
PW
HR
PW
Building & Main
HR
Building & Main
PD
PW
YCBH
PD
PD
PW
PW
PW
BA
BA
PD
YCBH
PW
PRK
ED
ED
PW
Bldg & Main
PRK
PRK
PW
Building & Main
ED
HR
Bldg & Main
PW
PW
PW
PW
1T
HR
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