## 2025 York City Contracts

Date	Duration	Between City of York and
	1 Time Project	Stevenson Equi pment Inc
12/30/2024	1 Year Agreement	Otis Elevator
12/31/2024	1 Time Project	Freedom Blue Medicare Advantage PPO Group Account Agreement
1/1/2025	2 Years 1 Year Agreement	Interagency Agreement (IAA) Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) Splash Services
1/3/2025	3 Year Agreement	Autoagent Muncipay Agreement
1/3/2025	10 Months	NeoGov - Power DMS
1/9/2025	1 Time Project	Lobar Associates
1/15/2025	1 Time Project	City of York Bureau of Housing Services
1/15/2025 1/13/2025	3 Year Agreement 1 Time Project	York County York County District Attorneys Office
1/23/2025	1 Time Project	Electronic Systems Installers
1/23/2025	1 Year Agreement	Francine Jackson
1/24/2025	1 Time Project	JDI Site Solutions
1/28/2025	1 Year Agreement	USDA Anaimal & Plant Health Inspection Services (APHIS)
1/29/2025 2/7/2025	2 Year Agreement 1 Time Project	YPEA Modern Group, LTG
2/12/2025	1 Time Project	Electronic Systems Installers
2/11/2025	1 Time Project	Republic Services Environmental Agreement
2/14/2025	1 Time Project	C.S. Davidson, Inc
2/14/2025	1 Time Project	Transportation Resource Group
2/14/2025 2/19/2025	1 Time Project 1 Time Project	Land Studies DORs Service Agreement
2/21/2025	1 Time Project	The Artist Foundation , LLC
2/28/2025	1 Time Project	Lobar Associates
3/12/2025	l Year Agreement	Children, Youth and Families
3/12/2025 3/13/2025	1 Time Project	City of York Public Works
3/20/2025	1 Time Project 1 Year Agreement	Mullin & Lonergan Associates White Rose Lodge No 15
3/21/2025	1 Time Project	Utility Services Group, Inc.
3/31/2025	1 Time Project	City of York Bureau of Housing Services
4/3/2025	Non-Defined	County of York
4/5/2025 4/7/2025	1 Time Project	Center for Living Forward
4/10/2025	5 Year 1 Year Agreement	ESC Management Services LLC (Goods Disposal Services) York City Human Relations Commission
4/17/2025	1 Time Project	CM High
4/25/2025	1 Year Agreement	Fraternal Order of Police White Rose Lodge No. 15
5/5/2025	1 Time Project	York County Economic Alliance
5/8/2025 5/15/2025	1 Time Project 2 Years (2025-2026)	Lobar Associates Reprogram-York ARPA Agreement
5/19/2025	1 Time Project	Madden Fabrication
6/2/2025	1 Year Agreement	Electronic Systems Installers
6/3/2025	5 Year Contract	PENN WASTE
6/4/2025 6/6/2025	3 Year Renewal 2 Year Agreement	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (Esri) LexisNexis
6/9/2025	1 Year Extension	Benchmark Solutions
6/10/2025	1 Time Project	F&S Transportation
6/16/2025	1 Time Project	Williow Playworks
6/16/2025	1 Time Project	General Recreation Inc
6/24/2025 7/16/2025	1 YearAgreement Non-Defined	Constellation NewEnergy Inc County of York
8/5/2025	1 Year Agreement	Clearview AI
8/11/2025	10 Months	Mariebeth R. Alvaran
8/12/2025	1 Time Project	Kinsley Construction
8/20/2025 8/21/2025	1 Time Project 1 Year	PSX PA Uniform Construction Code Services
8/22/2025	1 Time Project	YCOORP
9/9/2025	1 Time Project	Kinsley Construction LLC
9/10/2025	1 Time Project	F.W. Behler LLC
9/10/2025	3 Years	County of York
9/11/2025 9/15/2025	3 Years 1 Time Project	Ad Park Kinsley Construction
9/13/2025	1 Time Project	Shades of Green Landscaping LLC
9/19/2025	1 Time Project	York Literacy Council
9/22/2025	2 Year Agreement	York County Economic Alliance
9/25/2025	1 Time Project	ALTEC Industries
9/30/2025 10/6/2025	1 Time Project 3 Month Agreement	Royal Square Development & Construction Kint Productions, LLC
10/6/2025	1 Time Project	Musco Sport Lighting, LLC
10/10/2025	1 Time Project	Real Services, Inc
	1 Year Agreement	Fraser
10/15/2025	1 Year Agreement	City of York School District

Department Abbreviations - BA (Business Administration, ED (Economic Development), HR (Human Resources) IT, (information Technology), PW (Public Works), RDA (Redevelopment Authority), PPZ (Permits, Planning & Zoning), CO (Contollers Office), YCBH (York City Bureau of Health), FD (Fire Department), PD (Police Department), PR (Parks & Recreation), PRK (Parking), Trea (Treasurer Office)

Services

<u>services</u>		Amount	Department
Jaws Repair (Purchase New Tink Model 720 Claw Attachment	\$	20,175.00	PW
Annual Maintenance Agreement for Elevators at City Hall and P.D (2025)	\$	7,515.12	Building & Main
Compliance Audits	\$	360.00	HR
American Rescue Plan Act & State and Local Fiscal Recovery Funds	See Agi	reement	BA
2025 Annual Plan to apply Water Treatment to Lake	\$	7,061.00	PW
Online Payment Portal Solution for Refuse	See Agr	reement	HR
Initial Set-Up and Annual Subscription for PowerReady, PowerIA, and PowerAction for Field Training use and IA investigations	s	22,181.07	PD
			PRK
MSG Concrete Repairs (2025 Est = \$220,043.00)	\$	428,973.00	
3/2 Loan - Louis N. Torres	\$	7,092.00	ED
Use of Opioid Funds to provide overdose prevention and response	\$	84,509.49	YCBH
Group/Gang Expert (TFO) Hour Compensation for (2) YCPD officers to provide expert testimony	S	38,474.00	PD
	S	14,546.25	
Installation for Hanwha Camera System at Eagle Substation			Building & Main
Grant Management Services	See Agi	reement	HR
Contract Change Order No 1 - Bridge Maintenance 2024 (N. Pershing Ave, Smith & W. Jackson STS)	\$	10,887.50	PW
Kiwanis Lake Geese Control	S	12,284.89	PW
	-		HR
Two Year Agreement	See Agi		
2025 Periodic Maintenace Agreement for Forklift & Scissor Lift		reement	Bldg & Main
Install two Additional Camera SW and NW corners of Highway Bldg	\$	9,693.00	Bldg & Main
Emergency Clean-Up Creek (Spill)	See Agi	reement	PW
Consulting /Engineering Services Public Works Projects - Budget Appropriation	See Agr		PW
Consulting /Engineering Services Public Works Projects - Budget Appropriation	See Agi		PW
Poorhouse Run Monitoring & Maintenance - Budget Appropriation	See Agr	reement	PW
On-Line Citizense reporting system enbaling citizenes and busineses to file report, crime timps, and other forms online directly to law enforcement	\$	1,085.00	PD
Special Event Consultant Services	s	40,000.00	PW
Need for a concrete and Masonry budget for the West Philadelphia Street Garage	\$	332,253.00	BA
Business Associate Agreement	See Agr	reement	YCBH
CDBG Carryover from Previoius Years Funding	S	352,736.23	ED
ARPA Terms & Conditions Adendum	San Agr		HR
	See Agi		
FOP Union Contract	See Agi		PD
This is for Storm Mapping in the City of York	See Agr	reement	ED
3/2/ Loan	\$	10,000.00	YCBH
Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement to modify criteria applicable to members of the York County Uniform Construction Code	\$		CITY CLERK
		10 500 00	
This Organization will provide one Mental Health Couseling session per officer	\$	10,500.00	PD
Collection Services Contract	\$	212,000.00	PW
2023-2023 CDBG Subrecipient Rollover Funds	\$	20,000.00	YCBH
Estimate for preventative maintenace work for RT 30 & Roosevelt Avenue	\$	12,688.60	PW
Memorandum of Understanding adjusting the pay schedule in their current collective barganining agreement			HR
	See Agi		
COY ARPA: Market Street Bridge Replacement (Engineering) - 480	\$	884,667.00	PW
Update Entrance and Exit Main Gate at Electrical Bureau so PA American Water has sole access to old Gate	\$	21,859.28	Building & Main
R.E.P.R.O.G.R.A.M	S	196,300.00	HR
Protland Loos (Portable Public Toilets) that will be installed downtown	s	349,450.00	Duilding & Main
			Building & Main
Annual Security Monitoring Service- Cherry Lane	\$	432.00	PD
Dumpster Contract for City Facilities	\$	184,199.40	PW
3 Year License Renewal Small Government Enterprise Agreement Annual Subscription	\$	126,600.00	YCBH
Accurint TraxX=Investigative Tool (2 Year agreement fully funded by 2024 JAG Grant)	s	14,618.39	PD
1 Year Extrnsion of Current Service to provide reporting system while transition to new vendor is completed.	\$	7,125.00	PD
Transportation Services for Summer Camp	\$	17,586.00	PW
Installation of Wood Fiber	S	14,250.00	PW
Wood Fiber (Supplier)	s	13,495.00	PW
Electricity Supply Agreement	See Agi		BA
Intergovernmental Cooperatoin Agreement Creating a County Board of Appeals	See Agi	reement	BA
Investigative Software	\$	22,000.00	PD
Provide Education and support services for the Be Proud Be Respnsible Program	\$	30,000.00	YCBH
Veterans Memorial Park Basketball Courts	\$	228,068.50	PW
PARCS Equipment Upgrade (All Garages)	\$	298,181.00	PRK
Code Services 3rd Party agency on an as needed basis	See Agr	reement	ED
Owner-Occupied Rehab Loan & Grant Program	\$	150,000.00	ED
Penn Street Sidewalk Replacement	s	296,550.00	PW
AC System at Station #7	\$	12,600.00	Bldg & Main
Parking Agreement for KSG/MSG	\$	35,251.00	PRK
Advertising in Parking Garages	\$	20,000.00	PRK
2025 Street Improvements - Contract Number 2	See Agi		PW
2001 International 4900	\$	39,500.00	Building & Main
To provide free GED classes to low-moderate income York City Residents.	\$	30,000.00	ED
YoCo Fiber- Changing the Payment Basis	\$690.00	00 - NO CHANGE	HR
New ALTEC Digger Derrick Truck	\$	268,610.00	Bldg & Main
	S		
Comfort Station Stabilization Contract - Abandonment project price revised to include prevailing wage rates		90,067.00	PW
Hold Light Up Night York & New Years Eve Celebration and provide graphic artwork for sponsorship program			PW
	\$	10,000.00	
Light-Structure System			PW
Light-Structure System Brick Payers Installation	s s	407,295.00	PW
Brick Pavers Installation	s s s	407,295.00 14,899.00	PW PW
Brick Pavers Installation (1) Sharp BP-50C26 Color MFP (4) Sharp C304SH (Bank Space & Fire Departments)	S S See Agi	407,295.00 14,899.00 reement	PW PW IT
Brick Pavers Installation	s s s	407,295.00 14,899.00 reement	PW PW

Department

Amount